Bribish,

Gymnasbics

SPECTATOR TIMETABLE

Disability Artistic British
Championships
2021

Fenton Manor Sports Complex
17t October




Time

9.00
9.15
9.30
9.40
10.40
10.45
13.10

Sunday 17" October

Schedule

Gymnast Registration
General Warm Up
Warm up Round 1
Spectator Doors Open
March in & introduction
Competition Round 1
Victory Ceremony
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