

SPECTATOR TIMETABLE

Disability Artistic British
Championships
2021

Fenton Manor Sports Complex

17th October

Sunday 17th October

Time	Schedule
9.00	Gymnast Registration
9.15	General Warm Up
9.30	Warm up Round 1
9.40	Spectator Doors Open
10.40	March in & introduction
10.45	Competition Round 1
13.10	Victory Ceremony

